Team

Metroplex Gymnastics
Kurt Thomas Gymnastics
Powersports

WOGA - Dallas

ASI Firewheel

Team

Infinite Bounds
Denton Gymnastics
Achievers Gymnastics
U.S. Gold

Sub

6S

6S
6S
6S

Sub

6L
6L
6L
6L

2014 Anna Brashear Memorial Invitational

Vv P11

28.375
26.650
27.350
26.000
25.275

" 45.600

46.225
45.000
43.775

February 28 - March 2, 2014

Meet Director: Sorin Lazar

Denton Gymnastics Academy
N. Loop 288 #205 Denton, TX 76208
940-387-2025
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27.850
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46.800
47.225
47.000

a w s DN -

W N B~ -

FX
29.050
28.375
27.350
28.025
27.425
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48.875
47.700
47.900
48.000

Pl 4

Total

Pl 4

1 114.375
2 110.300
5 108.525
3 105.950
4 97.125

Total

1 188.575
4 187.250
3 186.800
2 185.750



